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CLASSLINE TABLES
MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

Classline tables are a great value option, supplied with 
18mm high pressure laminate tops with an MDF edge.  
Frames come with an inch and a quarter top rail for added 
strength and 25mm square steel legs.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T001 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £64.45

26T002 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £64.45

26T003 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £64.45

26T004 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £64.45

26T005 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £64.45

26T006 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £64.45

26T007 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £64.45
26T008 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £64.45

26T009 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £64.45

26T010 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £64.45

26T011 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £64.45

26T012 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £64.45

26T013 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £50.50

26T014 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £50.50

26T015 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £50.50
26T016 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £50.50

26T017 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £50.50

26T018 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £50.50

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T019 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £64.45

26T020 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £64.45

26T021 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £64.45

26T022 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £64.45

26T023 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £64.45

26T024 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £64.45

26T025 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £64.45

26T026 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £64.45

26T027 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £64.45

26T028 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £64.45

26T029 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £64.45

26T030 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £64.45

26T031 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £50.50

26T032 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £50.50

26T033 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £50.50
26T034 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £50.50

26T035 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £50.50

26T036 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £50.50

The Classline tables are a great value option, supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops with an MDF edge.  
Frames come with 25mm square steel legs.

Classline Fully Welded Tables

Classline Crushbent Tables

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

MDF

Edge:

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

MDF

Edge:

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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CLASSLINE TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T037 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £72.50

26T038 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £72.50

26T039 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £72.50

26T040 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £72.50

26T041 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £72.50

26T042 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £72.50

26T043 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £72.50

26T044 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £72.50

26T045 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £72.50

26T046 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £72.50

26T047 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £72.50
26T048 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £72.50

26T049 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £58.55

26T050 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £58.55

26T051 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £58.55
26T052 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £58.55

26T053 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £58.55

26T054 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £58.55

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T055 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £72.50

26T056 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £72.50

26T057 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £72.50

26T058 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £72.50

26T059 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £72.50

26T060 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £72.50

26T061 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £72.50

26T062 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £72.50

26T063 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £72.50

26T064 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £72.50

26T065 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £72.50

26T066 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £72.50

26T067 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £58.55

26T068 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £58.55

26T069 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £58.55
26T070 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £58.55

26T071 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £58.55
26T072 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £58.55

The Classline Plus tables are a great value option, supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops with a Spray PU 
edge.  Frames come with an inch and a quarter top rail for 
added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

The Classline Plus tables are a great value option, supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops with a Spray PU 
edge.  Frames come with 25mm square steel legs.

Classline Plus Crushbent Tables

Classline Plus Fully Welded Tables

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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CLASSLINE TABLES
MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

The Classline tables are a great value option, supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops with a PVC edge.  
Frames come with an inch and a quarter top rail for added 
strength and 25mm square steel legs.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T073 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £69.05

26T074 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £69.05

26T075 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £69.05

26T076 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £69.05

26T077 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £69.05

26T078 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £69.05

26T079 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £69.05
26T080 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £69.05

26T081 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £69.05

26T082 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £69.05

26T083 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £69.05

26T084 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £69.05

26T085 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £55.10

26T086 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £55.10

26T087 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £55.10
26T088 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £55.10

26T089 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £55.10

26T090 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £55.10

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 15+

26T091 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £69.05

26T092 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £69.05

26T093 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £69.05

26T094 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £69.05

26T095 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £69.05

26T096 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £69.05

26T097 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £69.05

26T098 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £69.05

26T099 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £69.05

26T100 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £69.05

26T101 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £69.05

26T102 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £69.05

26T103 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £55.10

26T104 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £55.10

26T105 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £55.10
26T106 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £55.10

26T107 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £55.10

26T108 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £55.10

The Classline tables are a great value option, supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops with a PVC edge.  
Frames come with 25mm square steel legs.

Classline Fully Welded Tables

Classline Crushbent Tables

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MINIMUM ORDER OF 15 TABLES

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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TABLE ACCESSORIES
Tray Runners & Trays

The Classline and Premium square and rectangular 
tables can be fitted with single or double tray runners 
and trays.  The runners will be manufactured in the 
same colour as the leg frame, and the tray colours 
can be chosen from one of the options shown below.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

26ACC109 Single Tray Runner + 1 Tray £11.95

26ACC110 Double Tray Runner + 2 Trays £23.75

Tray colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green CharcoalClear Purple

The upright and flatbed trolleys can carry up to 6 
tables at a time.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

26ACC111 Upright Table Trolley £105.00

26ACC112 Flatbed Table Trolley £165.00

Table Trolleys

• To be ordered with the tables as these tray 
runners are not a retrofit option

• Delivery surcharge may apply if not ordered 
with tables
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T113 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T114 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T115 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T116 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T117 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T118 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T119 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T120 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T121 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T122 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T123 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T124 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T125 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £55.40 £53.40
26T126 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £55.40 £53.40
26T127 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £55.40 £53.40
26T128 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £55.40 £53.40
26T129 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £55.40 £53.40
26T130 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £55.40 £53.40

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T131 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T132 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T133 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T134 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T135 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T136 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T137 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T138 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T139 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T140 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T141 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T142 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T143 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £60.40 £58.20
26T144 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £60.40 £58.20
26T145 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £60.40 £58.20
26T146 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £60.40 £58.20
26T147 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £60.40 £58.20
26T148 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £60.40 £58.20

The Premium fully welded tables are supplied 
with 18mm high pressure laminate tops in 
a range of colours as shown below with an 
MDF edge.  Frames come with an inch and a 
quarter top rail for added strength and 25mm 
square steel legs.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T149 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T150 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T151 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T152 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T153 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T154 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T155 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T156 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T157 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T158 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T159 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T160 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T161 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £64.15 £61.80
26T162 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £64.15 £61.80
26T163 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £64.15 £61.80
26T164 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £64.15 £61.80
26T165 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £64.15 £61.80
26T166 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £64.15 £61.80

Our fully welded tables are available with 
a PVC edge which has a smooth finish 
and is available in 8 colour options.

Our fully welded tables are available with a 
Spray PU edge which has a resilient, textured, 
hardwearing and waterproof finish.

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

MDF Edge

PVC Edge Spray PU Edge

Fully Welded Tables

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

• Whiteboard tops available on these tables, see page 47
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Fully Welded Tables

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T167 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T168 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T169 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T170 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T171 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T172 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T173 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T174 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T175 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T176 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T177 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T178 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T179 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £55.40 £53.40
26T180 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £55.40 £53.40
26T181 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £55.40 £53.40
26T182 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £55.40 £53.40
26T183 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £55.40 £53.40
26T184 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £55.40 £53.40

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T185 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T186 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T187 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T188 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T189 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T190 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T191 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T192 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T193 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T194 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T195 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T196 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T197 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £60.40 £58.20
26T198 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £60.40 £58.20
26T199 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £60.40 £58.20
26T200 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £60.40 £58.20
26T201 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £60.40 £58.20
26T202 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £60.40 £58.20

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T203 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T204 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T205 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T206 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T207 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T208 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T209 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T210 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T211 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T212 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T213 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T214 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T215 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £64.15 £61.80
26T216 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £64.15 £61.80
26T217 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £64.15 £61.80
26T218 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £64.15 £61.80
26T219 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £64.15 £61.80
26T220 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £64.15 £61.80

Strong, rectangular tables with a 25mm square 
steel crushbent frame and an 18mm high 
pressure laminate top with an MDF edge.  
The tables are available with a variety of 
edge options as shown below and come in 6 
European standard sizes.

Our crushbent tables are available with a 
PVC edge which has a smooth finish and is 
available in in 8 colour options.

Our crushbent tables are available with a 
Spray PU edge which has a resilient, textured, 
hardwearing and waterproof finish

MDF Edge

PVC Edge Spray PU Edge

Crushbent Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

• Whiteboard tops available on these tables, see page 47
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

Crushbent Tables

TRAY RUNNERS AND 
TRAYS CAN BE ADDED 

TO THESE TABLES 
SEE PAGE 9

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T221 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T222 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T223 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T224 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T225 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T226 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T227 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T228 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T229 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T230 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T231 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T232 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T245 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T246 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T247 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T248 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T249 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T250 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T251 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T252 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T253 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T254 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T255 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T256 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T233 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T234 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T235 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T236 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T237 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T238 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T239 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T240 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T241 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T242 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T243 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T244 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

Premium tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure laminate 
tops with an MDF edge.  Frames come with an inch and a quarter 
top rail for added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

Tables with a PVC edge which has a smooth finish.

Fully Welded Tables MDF Edge

Fully Welded Tables PVC Edge

Fully Welded Tables Spray PU Edge

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T257 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T258 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T259 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T260 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T261 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T262 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T263 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T264 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T265 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T266 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T267 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T268 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T281 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T282 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T283 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T284 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T285 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T286 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T287 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T288 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T289 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T290 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T291 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T292 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T269 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T270 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T271 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T272 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T273 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T274 Trapezoidal 1200W x 600D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

26T275 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £75.70 £72.95
26T276 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £75.70 £72.95
26T277 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £75.70 £72.95
26T278 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 640H £75.70 £72.95
26T279 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 710H £75.70 £72.95
26T280 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 760H £75.70 £72.95

Strong, trapezoidal tables with a 25mm square steel crushbent 
frame and an 18mm high pressure laminate top.

Tables with a PVC edge which has a smooth finish.

Crushbent Tables MDF Edge

Crushbent Tables PVC Edge

Crushbent Tables Spray PU Edge

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T293 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T294 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T295 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T296 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T297 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T298 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

26T299 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 460H £70.70 £68.15
26T300 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 530H £70.70 £68.15
26T301 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 590H £70.70 £68.15
26T302 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 640H £70.70 £68.15
26T303 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 710H £70.70 £68.15
26T304 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 760H £70.70 £68.15

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T305 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T306 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T307 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T308 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T309 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T310 Semi Circular 1200W x 600D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

26T311 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 460H £79.45 £76.55
26T312 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 530H £79.45 £76.55
26T313 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 590H £79.45 £76.55
26T314 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 640H £79.45 £76.55
26T315 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 710H £79.45 £76.55
26T316 Semi Circular 1100W x 550D x 760H £79.45 £76.55

Premium tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure laminate 
tops with an MDF edge.  Frames come with an inch and a quarter 
top rail for added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

Premium tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure laminate 
tops with an Spray PU edge.  Frames come with an inch and a 
quarter top rail for added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

MDF Edge

Spray PU Edge
Our fully welded tables are available with a 
Spray PU edge which has a resilient, textured, 
hardwearing and waterproof finish.

The Premium fully welded tables are supplied with 
18mm high pressure laminate tops in a range of 
colours as shown below with an MDF edge.  

Fully Welded Tables MDF Edge

Fully Welded Tables Spray PU Edge

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T317 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 460H £154.25 £148.65
26T318 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 530H £154.25 £148.65
26T319 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 590H £154.25 £148.65
26T320 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 640H £154.25 £148.65
26T321 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 710H £154.25 £148.65
26T322 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 760H £154.25 £148.65

26T323 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 460H £100.25 £96.75
26T324 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 530H £100.25 £96.75
26T325 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 590H £100.25 £96.75
26T326 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 640H £100.25 £96.75
26T327 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 710H £100.25 £96.75
26T328 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 760H £100.25 £96.75

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T329 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 460H £163.00 £157.10
26T330 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 530H £163.00 £157.10
26T331 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 590H £163.00 £157.10
26T332 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 640H £163.00 £157.10
26T333 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 710H £163.00 £157.10
26T334 Circular 1200W x 1200D x 760H £163.00 £157.10

26T335 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 460H £108.90 £104.95
26T336 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 530H £108.90 £104.95
26T337 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 590H £108.90 £104.95
26T338 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 640H £108.90 £104.95
26T339 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 710H £108.90 £104.95
26T340 Circular 1000W x 1000D x 760H £108.90 £104.95

Premium tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure laminate 
tops with an MDF edge.  Frames come with an inch and a quarter 
top rail for added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

Premium tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure laminate 
tops with an Spray PU edge.  Frames come with an inch and a 
quarter top rail for added strength and 25mm square steel legs.

Spray PU Edge

MDF Edge

Our fully welded tables are available with a 
Spray PU edge which has a resilient, textured, 
hardwearing and waterproof finish.

The Premium fully welded tables are supplied with 
18mm high pressure laminate tops in a range of 
colours as shown below with an MDF edge.  

Fully Welded Tables MDF Edge

Fully Welded Tables Spray PU Edge

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T341 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £81.05 £79.15
26T342 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £81.05 £79.15
26T343 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £81.05 £79.15
26T344 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £81.05 £79.15
26T345 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £81.05 £79.15
26T346 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £81.05 £79.15

26T347 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £81.05 £79.15
26T348 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £81.05 £79.15
26T349 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £81.05 £79.15
26T350 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £81.05 £79.15
26T351 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £81.05 £79.15
26T352 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £81.05 £79.15

26T353 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £64.35 £62.80
26T354 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £64.35 £62.80
26T355 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £64.35 £62.80
26T356 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £64.35 £62.80
26T357 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £64.35 £62.80
26T358 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £64.35 £62.80

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T359 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £85.85 £83.85
26T360 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £85.85 £83.85
26T361 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £85.85 £83.85
26T362 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £85.85 £83.85
26T363 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £85.85 £83.85
26T364 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £85.85 £83.85

26T365 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £85.85 £83.85
26T366 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £85.85 £83.85
26T367 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £85.85 £83.85
26T368 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £85.85 £83.85
26T369 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £85.85 £83.85
26T370 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £85.85 £83.85

26T371 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £69.15 £67.50
26T372 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £69.15 £67.50
26T373 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £69.15 £67.50
26T374 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £69.15 £67.50
26T375 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £69.15 £67.50
26T376 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £69.15 £67.50

The Premium 32mm round tube frame 
tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure 
laminate tops in a range of colours as shown 
below.  Please choose from an MDF, PVC or 
Spray PU edge.  Frames come with an inch 
and a quarter top rail for added strength.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T377 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £89.45 £87.35
26T378 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £89.45 £87.35
26T379 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £89.45 £87.35
26T380 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £89.45 £87.35
26T381 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £89.45 £87.35
26T382 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £89.45 £87.35

26T383 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £89.45 £87.35
26T384 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £89.45 £87.35
26T385 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £89.45 £87.35
26T386 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 640H £89.45 £87.35
26T387 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 710H £89.45 £87.35
26T388 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 760H £89.45 £87.35

26T389 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £72.75 £71.00
26T390 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £72.75 £71.00
26T391 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £72.75 £71.00
26T392 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £72.75 £71.00
26T393 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £72.75 £71.00
26T394 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £72.75 £71.00

Our fully welded tables are available with 
a PVC edge which has a smooth finish 
and is available in 8 colour options.

Our fully welded tables are available with 
a Spray PU edge which has a resilient, 
textured, hardwearing and waterproof 
finish.

MDF Edge

PVC Edge Spray PU Edge

32mm Fully Welded Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:PVC edge colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

MADE IN THE UK

32mm Fully Welded Tables

MADE IN THE UKMADE IN THE UK

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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PREMIUM TABLES
45mm Fully Welded Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T395 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £121.15 £118.30
26T396 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £121.15 £118.30
26T397 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £121.15 £118.30
26T398 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £121.15 £118.30
26T399 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £121.15 £118.30
26T400 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £121.15 £118.30

26T401 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 460H £121.15 £118.30
26T402 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 530H £121.15 £118.30
26T403 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 590H £121.15 £118.30
26T404 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 640H £121.15 £118.30
26T405 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 710H £121.15 £118.30
26T406 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 760H £121.15 £118.30

The Premium 45mm round tube frame 
tables are supplied with 18mm high pressure 
laminate tops in a range of colours as shown 
below.  Please choose from an MDF or 
Spray PU edge.  Frames come with an inch 
and a quarter top rail for added strength.

MDF Edge

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T413 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 460H £129.55 £126.50
26T414 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 530H £129.55 £126.50
26T415 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 590H £129.55 £126.50
26T416 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 640H £129.55 £126.50
26T417 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 710H £129.55 £126.50
26T418 Rectangular 1200W x 600D x 760H £129.55 £126.50

26T419 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 460H £129.55 £126.50
26T420 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 530H £129.55 £126.50
26T421 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 590H £129.55 £126.50
26T422 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 640H £129.55 £126.50
26T423 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 710H £129.55 £126.50
26T424 Rectangular 1100W x 600D x 760H £129.55 £126.50

Our fully welded tables are available with 
a Spray PU edge which has a resilient, 
textured, hardwearing and waterproof finish.

Spray PU Edge

26T407 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £76.70 £74.85
26T408 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £76.70 £74.85
26T409 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £76.70 £74.85
26T410 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £76.70 £74.85
26T411 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £76.70 £74.85
26T412 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £76.70 £74.85

26T425 Square 600W x 600D x 460H £85.10 £83.05
26T426 Square 600W x 600D x 530H £89.10 £87.00
26T427 Square 600W x 600D x 590H £89.10 £87.00
26T428 Square 600W x 600D x 640H £89.10 £87.00
26T429 Square 600W x 600D x 710H £89.10 £87.00
26T430 Square 600W x 600D x 760H £89.10 £87.00

MADE IN THE UK

45mm Fully Welded Tables MADE IN THE UK

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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EQUATION TABLES

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T431 600W x 600D £91.95 £89.95
26T432 750W x 750D £128.95 £125.95

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T433 1100W x 550D £134.25 £130.95
26T434 1200W x 600D £136.95 £133.75
26T435 1500W x 750D £218.50 £213.25

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops

Equation™ Rectangular Table

Equation™ Square Table

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EQUATION TABLES

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T438 1490W x 600D £309.75 £302.50

•  2100mm Diameter when 4 tables are placed 
together to make a circle
•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable 
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue topstops

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T436 1100W x 550D £138.75 £135.50
26T437 1200W x 600D £141.25 £137.95

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

Equation™ Trapezoidal Table

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue 
tops

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

Equation™ Arc Table

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EQUATION TABLES

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T439 1100W x 550D £132.50 £129.50
26T440 1200W x 600D £143.95 £140.50

Equation™ Semi Circular Table

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T441 1100D £245.50 £239.50
26T442 1200D £255.75 £249.50

The Equation tables are a premium option manufactured 
with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform Spray PU edges 
and a stylish 32mm round tube frame with tamperproof 
fixings and height adjustable feet.

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with a Duraform Spray PU edge
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue 
tops

Equation™ Circular Table

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EQUATION TABLES

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T444 940W x 890D £129.25 £126.25

The Equation tables are a premium option 
manufactured with a 18mm laminate top, Duraform 
Spray PU edges and a stylish 32mm round tube 
frame with tamperproof fixings and height adjustable 
feet.
The unique shape allows you to configure a variety 
of table layouts for flexible learning.

•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with strong Duraform Spray PU edges
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour 
is new and may differ slightly from your existing 
Soft Blue tops

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T443 755W x 660D £104.95 £102.50

The Equation tables are a premium option 
manufactured with a 18mm laminate top, Duraform 
Spray PU edges and a stylish 32mm round tube 
frame with tamperproof fixings and height adjustable 
feet.
The unique segment shape allows you to configure 
a variety of table layouts for flexible learning.

• 1635mm Diameter when 6 tables are placed 
together to make a circle
•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with strong Duraform Spray PU edges
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour 
is new and may differ slightly from your existing 
Soft Blue tops

Equation™ Segga Table

Equation™ Connect Table

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EQUATION TABLES

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T445 1220W x 875D £146.25 £142.75

The Equation tables are a premium option 
manufactured with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform 
Spray PU edges and a stylish 32mm round tube 
frame with tamperproof fixings and height adjustable 
feet.
The unique leaf shape allows you to configure a 
variety of table layouts for flexible learning.

• 1750mm Diameter when 4 tables are placed 
together to make a circle
•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with strong Duraform Spray PU edges
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour 
is new and may differ slightly from your existing 
Soft Blue tops

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T446 1440W x 866D £214.95 £209.95

The Equation tables are a premium option 
manufactured with a 25mm laminate top, Duraform 
Spray PU edges and a stylish 32mm round tube 
frame with tamperproof fixings and height adjustable 
feet.
The unique jewel shape allows you to configure a 
variety of table layouts for flexible learning.

•  1730mm Diameter when 3 tables are placed 
together to make a circle
•  Available in 6 heights as shown on page 3
•  Comes with strong Duraform Spray PU edges
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour 
is new and may differ slightly from your existing 
Soft Blue tops

Equation™ Jewel Table

Equation™ Leaf Table

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EXAM DESKS

•  For smaller quantities, price on request

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 50+ PRICE 100+

26D453 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 600D x 710H £29.10 £28.45

26TR454 24 Capacity Trolley £215.00

26TR455 40 Capacity Trolley £230.00

26PK456 24 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 710H £882.65

26PK457 40 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 710H £1364.90

The Classline folding exam desk comes with a Beech 18mm MDF 
top which slopes slightly for better ergonomics. It comes with a 
pen groove, a bullnosed edge and a thicker gauge 22mm diameter 
Black leg frame.  The safety bar feature assists in placing the tables 
for use and stowing for storage.

•  For smaller or larger quantities, price on request
•  Grey top available on 600W x 600D option only

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 50+ PRICE 100+

26D447 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 450D x 730H £22.75 £22.25
26D448 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 600D x 730H £22.75 £22.25

26TR449 25 Capacity Trolley £185.25

26TR450 40 Capacity Trolley £189.95

26PK451 25 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 730H £742.25

26PK452 40 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 730H £1093.50

The Classline folding exam desk comes with a durable 16mm MDF 
top finished with a wipe clean laminate.  It comes with a pen groove, 
a bullnosed edge, rounded corners and a Black folding frame with 
plastic feet to protect floors.  Solid Steel support clips hold the 
frame securely to prevent wobbling.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 50+ PRICE 100+
26D458 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 600D x 710H £39.70 £38.75
26TR459 Trolley for 40 desks 1267W x 600D x 473H £269.75

The Titan one piece recyclable, injection moulded polypropylene 
desks come with a unique ‘snapping’ lock mechanism, have an 
extra strong oval steel frame and a pen groove.

•  For smaller quantities, price on request
•  20 capacity Trolley available, price on request
• A delivery surcharge will apply if trolleys are ordered 
separately

Top colours:

Grey Beech

Frame:

Black

Classline Folding Exam Desks

Classline Plus Folding Exam Desk

Titan Exam Desk

Top:

Beech

Frame:

Black

Top colours:

Blue Charcoal

Frame:

Grey
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EXAM DESKS

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 10+ PRICE 30+

26D460 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 600D x 710H £35.35 £34.55
26TR461 24 Capacity Trolley £164.75

26PK462 24 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 710H £946.70

Our Premium folding exam desk comes with an 18mm Beech 
laminate top with a pen groove and an MDF bullnose polished and 
lacquered edge.  

Our Premium folding, skid base framed exam desk comes with an 
18mm Beech laminate top with a pen groove and an MDF bullnose 
polished and lacquered edge.  

Our Premium stacking exam desk comes with a zimmer frame, 
an 18mm Beech laminate top with a pen groove and an MDF 
bullnose polished and lacquered edge.  

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 10+ PRICE 30+

26D463 Folding Exam Desk 600W x 600D x 710H £37.85 £37.00
26TR464 24 Capacity Trolley £164.75

26PK465 24 Desks and Trolley 600W x 600D x 710H £1003.95

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 10+ PRICE 30+

26D466 Exam Desk 600W x 500D x 710H £42.25 £41.25

Premium Folding Exam Desk

Premium Folding Skid Base Exam Desk

Premium Stacking Zimmer Desk

Top:

Beech Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Top:

Beech Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Top:

Beech Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EN CORE TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  14+
26T467 Size 1 768W x 600D x 460H £50.00
26T468 Size 2 772W x 600D x 530H £50.00
26T469 Size 3 776W x 600D x 590H £50.00
26T470 Size 4 778W x 600D x 640H £50.00
26T471 Size 5 782W x 600D x 710H £50.00
26T472 Size 6 786W x 600D x 760H £50.00

The EN Core table can be stacked up to 15 high for 
storage, is easily transportable, durable, lightweight 
and 100% recyclable. It can be used in multiple 
environments from classrooms to cafeterias and even 
exam halls.
The table can offer you the flexibility for adaptable 
settings with the use of the EN Core connected 
(see accessories panel).   Available in 6 heights to 
accompany the innovative EN One piece plastic chair.  
The table is tested to and supports up to 100kg and is 
compliant to EN1729 parts 1 & 2 and BS16139 level 2.

•  Tabletop measures 600W x 600D
•  Distance between legs is 626mm
•  Made from 100% recyclable material
•  For matching chairs see page 57

EN Core Table

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE  
26ACC473 Pen Groove £1.25
26ACC474 Connected £13.75
26ACC475 A4 Tray runner £11.25
26ACC476 A3 Tray runner £11.25
26ACC477 Dolly - 14 table capacity £133.50

Accessories available for the EN Core table include: 
Pen grooves in a range of colours which easily slot into 
the side of the table, maximising workspace.
Connected, a linking socket which holds tables together 
securely and is easily removed.
Tray runners are used to maximise under desk storage 
space.
Dolly to transport and hold up to 14 tables.

Connected Panel

•  Trays not included
•  Accessories to be ordered at time of table order

EN Core Table Accessories

Pen Groove

Table colours:

Cool 
Grey

Night
Grey

Connect colours:

Royal
Blue

Night
Grey

Black Sky
Blue

Lime
Green

Pen Groove colour options

Blue Red Night 
Grey

Orange Black Purple Lime
Green

WhiteYellow Sky 
Blue

Desk colours:
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LOCKER DESKS

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+
26D480 Single 620W x 450D x 650H £178.75
26D481 Single 620W x 450D x 710H £178.75
26D482 Single 620W x 450D x 760H £178.75

These single locker desks come with a solid Beech 
frame and Beech veneered tops finished in Hygienilac 
TM wood lacquer.  The mortise and tenon joints are 
glued and pinned for extra strength.

Single Wooden Locker Desks

•  Locker section is 120mm deep
•  Width between legs is 490mm

Colour option:

Beech

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+
26D483 Double 1110W x 450D x 650H £280.00
26D484 Double 1110W x 450D x 710H £280.00
26D485 Double 1110W x 450D x 760H £280.00

These double locker desks come with a solid Beech 
frame and Beech veneered tops finished in Hygienilac 
TM wood lacquer.  The mortise and tenon joints are 
glued and pinned for extra strength.

•  Locker section is 120mm deep
•  Width between legs is 980mm

Double Wooden Locker Desks

Colour option:

Beech

There is a £35 
delivery charge 
on these products

There is a £35 
delivery charge 
on these products
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CANTILEVER TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T493 Square 600W x 600D £109.50 £96.55
26T494 Rectangular 1100W x 550D £135.55 £119.60
26T495 Rectangular 1200W x 600D £135.55 £119.60

These heavy duty Cantilever frame tables are designed with 
thick steel legs with a strengthening bar between them. The 
steel rectangular section legs are 25mm x 50mm. The tables 
come with an 18mm MDF high pressure laminate top and an 
MDF edge.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T490 Square 600W x 600D £109.50 £96.55
26T491 Rectangular 1100W x 550D £135.55 £119.60
26T492 Rectangular 1200W x 600D £135.55 £119.60

These heavy duty Z frame tables are designed with thick 
steel legs with a strengthening bar between them. The steel 
rectangular section legs are 25mm x 50mm. The tables come 
with an 18mm MDF high pressure laminate top and an MDF 
edge.

Z Frame Tables

Cantilever Frame Tables

Laminate top colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

Laminate top colours:

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak

•  Made to order and non-returnable

•  Made to order and non-returnable

Light 
Grey

Dark 
Grey

Frame colours:

Black Charcoal

Light 
Grey

Dark 
Grey

Frame colours:

Black Charcoal

ZED Frame Tables

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T486 Square 600W x 600D £87.50 £85.50
26T487 Rectangular 1100W x 550D £105.00 £102.50
26T488 Rectangular 1200W x 600D £108.75 £106.25
26T489 Rectangular 1500W x 750D £165.50 £161.75

The new ZED Frame tables tables come with solid 18mm 
MDF tops with a high pressure laminate in a range of colours 
as shown below. The tables come with a 50 by 25mm steel 
tube frame.

Size Age Height

5 11-14 710mm

6 14+ 760mm

Size Age Height

5 11-14 710mm

6 14+ 760mm

Size Age Height

1 3-4 460mm

2 4-6 530mm

3 6-8 590mm

4 8-11 640mm

5 11-14 710mm

6 14+ 760mm

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• Available with a Spray PU edge, price on request
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T496 Single 600W x 600D £102.25 £99.75
26T497 Double 1200W x 600D £143.25 £139.75
26T498 Double 1500W x 750D £217.50 £212.25

The Euro tables come with solid 25mm MDF tops with a high 
pressure laminate in a range of colours as shown below. The 
tables come with a 50 by 25mm steel tube frame.

Euro Cantilever Frame Tables

Size Age Height

1 3-4 460mm

2 4-6 530mm

3 6-8 590mm

4 8-11 640mm

5 11-14 710mm

6 14+ 760mm• Available with a Spray PU edge, price on request
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Study Carrel

CODE SIZE IN MM DESK HEIGHT PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T499 750W x 750D x 1100H 640Mm £203.95 £199.25
26T500 750W x 750D x 1170H 710mm £203.95 £199.25
26T501 750W x 750D x 1220H 760mm £203.95 £199.25

The Study Carrel is designed to create a quiet, enclosed 
workspace, ideal for independent study or focused work.
It is manufactured from 18mm MFC in Beech with 45mm 
round tubular legs made from high-quality steel and has solid 
18mm MDF tops with a high pressure laminate. The Study 
Carrel comes in Beech with a Beech edge

•  Shelf sits 150mm below top of unit

Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

CANTILEVER TABLES

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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CRAFT TABLES

This fully welded H frame table is made with a standard 
25mm square steel tube frame and comes with an 
18mm high pressure laminate top and MDF edge.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T508 1200W x 600D £143.25 £139.95
26T509 1200W x 750D £157.25 £153.50
26T510 1500W x 750D £236.75 £231.25

This crushbent H frame table is made with a chunky 
30mm square steel tube frame and comes with an 
18mm high pressure laminate top and MDF edge.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T511 1200W x 600D £143.25 £139.95
26T512 1200W x 750D £157.25 £153.50
26T513 1500W x 750D £236.75 £231.25

This chunky 45mm round tube H frame table is fully 
welded and comes with an 18mm high pressure 
laminate top and MDF edge.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T514 1200W x 600D £204.25 £199.50
26T515 1200W x 750D £219.95 £214.75
26T516 1500W x 750D £259.75 £253.50

H Frame Fully Welded Tables

H Frame Crushbent Tables

H Frame Premium Tables

Ailsa Beech Blue Light 
Grey

Laminate top colours:

Oak Slate WhiteMADE IN THE UK Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Ailsa Beech Blue Light 
Grey

Laminate top colours:

Oak Slate White Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

Ailsa Beech Blue Light 
Grey

Laminate top colours:

Oak Slate White Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

MADE IN THE UK

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

MADE IN THE UK

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm
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CRAFT TABLES

This fully welded H frame table is made with a 
standard 25mm square steel tube frame and comes 
with an 16mm thick hardwearing Trespa top.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T517 1200W x 600D £283.25 £276.75
26T518 1200W x 750D £416.95 £406.95
26T519 1500W x 750D £446.00 £435.50

This crushbent H frame table is made with a chunky 
30mm square steel tube frame and comes with an  
16mm thick hardwearing Trespa top.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T520 1200W x 600D £283.25 £276.75
26T521 1200W x 750D £416.95 £406.95
26T522 1500W x 750D £446.00 £435.50

This chunky 45mm round tube H frame table is fully 
welded and comes with an  16mm thick hardwearing 
Trespa top.

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+
26T523 1200W x 600D £396.75 £387.25
26T524 1200W x 750D £535.75 £523.00
26T525 1500W x 750D £577.25 £563.50

H Frame Fully Welded Tables

H Frame Crushbent Tables

H Frame Premium Tables

White Pale 
Grey

Silver Mid
Grey

Speckled Trespa top colours:

Blue Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

White Pale 
Grey

Silver Mid
Grey

Speckled Trespa top colours:

Blue Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

White Pale 
Grey

Silver Mid
Grey

Speckled Trespa top colours:

Blue Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

MADE IN THE UK

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

MADE IN THE UK

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

MADE IN THE UK

• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm

 TABLE HEIGHTS

760mm 900mm

800mm 950mm

850mm 1000mm
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ADJUSTABLE DESKS
Inspire 200 Height Adjustable Desks

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE
26D526 Single Desk MDF Edge 700W x 600D x 512-805H £366.75
26D527 Double Desk MDF Edge 1200W x 600D x 512-805H £412.25
26D528 Single Desk Spray PU Edge 700W x 600D x 512-805H £375.95
26D529 Double Desk Spray PU Edge 1200W x 600D x 512-805H £421.50

The Inspire height adjustable desks come with an 18mm thick 
MDF laminate top with a Silver height adjustable frame only.  
Available with a crank handle which can be inserted either on the 
left or right hand side of the desk with an easy to use tamperproof 
mechanism.  

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 
26ACC530 Single Cableport £4.50
26ACC531 Double Cableport £8.75

• Cable portholes must be requested at time of order

Inspire 400 Height Adjustable Desks

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE
26D538 1200W Desk MDF Edge 1200W x 600D x 730-1200H £449.75
26D539 1500W Desk MDF Edge 1500W x 750D x 730-1200H £487.95
26D540 1200W Desk Spray PU Edge 1200W x 600D x 730-1200H £459.00
26D541 1500W Desk Spray PU Edge 1500W x 750D x 730-1200H £497.25

The Inspire height adjustable desks come with an 18mm thick 
MDF laminate top with a Black height adjustable frame only.  
Available with a crank handle which can be inserted either 
on the left or right hand side of the desk with an easy to use 
tamperproof mechanism.  

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 
26ACC542 Single Cableport £4.50
26ACC543 Double Cableport £8.75

• Cable portholes must be requested at time of order

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Inspire 800 Height Adjustable Desks

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE
26D532 Double Desk MDF Edge 1200W x 600D x 512-805H £412.25
26D533 Double Desk MDF Edge 1200W x 750D x 512-805H £451.25
26D534 Double Desk Spray PU Edge 1200W x 600D x 512-805H £421.50
26D535 Double Desk Spray PU Edge 1200W x 750D x 512-805H £460.50

The Inspire height adjustable desks come with an 18mm thick 
MDF laminate top with a White height adjustable frame only.  
Available with a crank handle which can be inserted either on the 
left or right hand side of the desk with an easy to use tamperproof 
mechanism.  

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 
26ACC536 Single Cableport £4.50
26ACC537 Double Cableport £8.75

• Cable portholes must be requested at time of order

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa

Laminate top colours:

Slate White Grey 
Speckle

Polynesia
Dust

Cosmic 
Feather

Slate 
Teak

Red Blue Yellow Green Grey Maple Beech Oak Ailsa
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ADJUSTABLE DESKS

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26D544 Rectangular Desk 1200W x 800D x 620-1280H £515.75
26D545 Rectangular Desk 1400W x 800D x 620-1280H £529.50
26D546 Rectangular Desk 1600W x 800D x 620-1280H £543.25
26D547 Rectangular Desk 1800W x 800D x 620-1280H £555.95

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26D548 Left Hand 1200W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £841.50
26D549 Right Hand 1200W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £841.50
26D550 Left Hand 1400W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £852.95
26D551 Right Hand 1400W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £852.95
26D552 Left Hand 1600W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £864.50
26D553 Right Hand 1600W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £864.50
26D554 Left Hand 1800W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £877.50
26D555 Right Hand 1800W x 1200D x 800D x 600W x 620-1280H £877.50

• Height adjustment from 620 - 1280mm
• Desktop movement of 35mm per second
• 5 year guarantee on electric components
• 10 year guarantee on wooden components

The Giorgian Volt electric height adjustable desking range comes 
with a 25mm top and a 2mm edging. The desk height adjustment 
is operated by a digital controller with memory presets and a USB 
charging port. The controller can be situated under the desktop on 
either the left or right hand side. The 3 stage dual motor comes with 
a soft start and stop. The wood finishes are resistant to heat, staining 
and scratching. All steelwork is 16 gauge.

• Height adjustment from 620 - 1280mm
• Desktop movement of 35mm per second
• 5 year guarantee on electric components
• 10 year guarantee on wooden components

The Giorgian Volt J shape option comes with the controller on the 
straight edge.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26ACC556 Metal Cable Tray 1200W £31.75
26ACC557 Metal Cable Tray 1400W £34.75
26ACC558 Metal Cable Tray 1600W £37.95
26ACC559 Metal Cable Tray 1800W £41.75

Modesty panels and cable trays are available if 
required for all the Volt adjustable desks.

Giorgian Volt Electric Adjustable Desks

Giorgian Volt Electric Adjustable Desks

Accessories

26ACC560 Wooden Modesty Panel 1200W x 395H £87.75
26ACC561 Wooden Modesty Panel 1400W x 395H £91.50
26ACC562 Wooden Modesty Panel 1600W x 395H £95.25
26ACC563 Wooden Modesty Panel 1800W x 395H £99.75

White Silver

Frame colours:

Black

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver

Frame colours:

Black

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver

Cable Tray colours:

Black

Modesty Panel colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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TEACHERS DESKS

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  

26D564 Teachers Desk 1200W x 800D x 733H £151.50
26D565 Teachers Desk 1400W x 800D x 733H £162.25

26D566 Teachers Desk 1600W x 800D x 733H £181.25
26D567 Teachers Desk 1800W x 800D x 733H £225.95

Traditional straight leg Teachers Desk with an 18mm top, 2mm 
PVC edging and 2 cable ports. The wood finishes are resistant 
to heat, staining and scratching.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26P568 2 Drawer Low Mobile 438W x 605D x 595H £138.25
26P569 3 Drawer Low Mobile 438W x 605D x 595H £138.25

This range of pedestals come with a 25mm top. The wood 
finishes are resistant to heat, staining and scratching, come 
in a range of colours and are supplied with silver handles as 
standard.

26P570 2 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P571 3 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P572 4 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P573 2 Drawer Narrow Under Desk 310W x 550D x 635H £159.75

26P574 3 Drawer Narrow Under Desk 310W x 550D x 635H £159.75

26P575 4 Drawer Narrow Under Desk 310W x 550D x 635H £159.75

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  

26D576 Desk & 2 Drawer Pedestal 1200W x 800D x 733H £316.25

26D577 Desk & 2 Drawer Pedestal 1400W x 800D x 733H £321.25

26D578 Desk & 2 Drawer Pedestal 1600W x 800D x 733H £339.50
26D579 Desk & 2 Drawer Pedestal 1800W x 800D x 733H £382.95

Traditional straight leg Teachers Desk with an 18mm top, 2mm 
PVC edging and 2 cable ports. The wood finishes are resistant 
to heat, staining and scratching.  Supplied with a fixed 2 drawer 
pedestal.

•  Pedestals can be fixed on the left or right hand side
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Classline Traditional Teachers Desks

Classline Traditional Pedestals

Classline Traditional Teachers Desks

MADE IN THE UK

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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TEACHERS DESKS

26P570 2 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P571 3 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P572 4 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  

26D580 Desk & 3 Drawer Pedestal 1200W x 800D x 733H £316.25

26D581 Desk & 3 Drawer Pedestal 1400W x 800D x 733H £321.25

26D582 Desk & 3 Drawer Pedestal 1600W x 800D x 733H £339.50
26D583 Desk & 3 Drawer Pedestal 1800W x 800D x 733H £382.95

Traditional straight leg Teachers Desk with an 18mm top, 2mm 
PVC edging and 2 cable ports. The wood finishes are resistant 
to heat, staining and scratching.  Supplied with a fixed 3 
drawer pedestal.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE

26D586 Desk & 2 Drawer Pedestal 1200W x 600D £333.95
26D587 Desk & 3 Drawer Pedestal 1200W x 600D £377.95

The Inspire teachers desks come with an 18mm laminate top, 
an MDF bullnose lacquered edge and a 25mm square tube, 
fully welded frame.  The desks are available with a two or 
three drawer fixed pedestal and come in a range of colours 
and three height options as shown below.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  

26D584 Desk & Double Pedestal 1600W x 800D x 733H £432.25
26D585 Desk & Double Pedestal 1800W x 800D x 733H £477.50

Traditional straight leg Teachers Desk with an 18mm top, 
2mm PVC edging and 2 cable ports. The wood finishes are 
resistant to heat, staining and scratching. Supplied with a 2 
and 3 drawer pedestal as standard. Please state at time of 
order if you would prefer matching pedestals.

•  Heights available: 710mm, 720mm or 760mm
•  Spray PU edge available, price on request
•  Crushbent option available, price on request
• *Silver and White Frames are non-returnable
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

•  Pedestals can be fixed on the left or right hand side
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Classline Traditional Teachers Desks

Classline Traditional Teachers Desks

Inspire Teachers Desks

MADE IN THE UK

Laminate top colours:

Beech    Canary 
Yellow

Grey 
Speckle

Lilac Orange 
Flame

Purple Soft 
Blue

Soft 
Lime

Tangy 
Green

WhiteSlate Black Grey    Charcoal Duraform

Frame colours:

Silver* White*

•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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IT BENCH SYSTEMS

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS588 1000W x 600D x 740H £146.50
26BS589 1200W x 600D x 740H £155.25
26BS590 1400W x 600D x 740H £168.50
26BS591 1600W x 600D x 740H £176.75
26BS592 1800W x 600D x 740H £186.75
26BS593 2000W x 600D x 740H £203.75

26BS594 1000W x 800D x 740H £162.65
26BS595 1200W x 800D x 740H £172.25
26BS596 1400W x 800D x 740H £186.75
26BS597 1600W x 800D x 740H £196.95
26BS598 1800W x 800D x 740H £207.75
26BS599 2000W x 800D x 740H £226.50

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS600 1000W x 600D x 740H £110.50
26BS601 1200W x 600D x 740H £117.50
26BS602 1400W x 600D x 740H £128.75
26BS603 1600W x 600D x 740H £137.75
26BS604 1800W x 600D x 740H £145.25
26BS605 2000W x 600D x 740H £162.25

26BS606 1000W x 800D x 740H £122.50
26BS607 1200W x 800D x 740H £130.75
26BS608 1400W x 800D x 740H £143.25
26BS609 1600W x 800D x 740H £153.50
26BS610 1800W x 800D x 740H £160.95
26BS611 2000W x 800D x 740H £180.50

The NEW Giorgian Apex single bench range is 
available in 2 depths with a straight 40mm square 
goalpost leg frame.  The 25mm tops have a central 
scalloped edge along the back for easy cable 
management.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26ACC612 Metal Cable Tray 1000W £24.75
26ACC613 Metal Cable Tray 1200W £26.50
26ACC614 Metal Cable Tray 1400W £28.50
26ACC615 Metal Cable Tray 1600W £31.75
26ACC616 Metal Cable Tray 1800W £35.95
26ACC617 Metal Cable Tray 2000W £39.25

26ACC618 Wooden Modesty Panel 1000W £87.25
26ACC619 Wooden Modesty Panel 1200W £90.95
26ACC620 Wooden Modesty Panel 1400W £95.25
26ACC621 Wooden Modesty Panel 1600W £99.75
26ACC622 Wooden Modesty Panel 1800W £103.50
26ACC623 Wooden Modesty Panel 2000W £106.75

The NEW Giorgian Apex single bench range is 
available in 2 depths with a straight 40mm square 
goalpost leg frame.  The 25mm tops have a central 
scalloped edge along the back for easy cable 
management.

• 600mm deep benches take the 514D pedestals
• *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

• 600mm deep benches take the 514D pedestals
• *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Apex Single Bench Starter

Apex Single Bench Add On

Accessories

MADE IN THE UK

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Cable Tray colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Modesty Panel colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS624 1000W x 1200D x 740H £253.75
26BS625 1200W x 1200D x 740H £265.75
26BS626 1400W x 1200D x 740H £278.25
26BS627 1600W x 1200D x 740H £283.25
26BS628 1800W x 1200D x 740H £310.50
26BS629 2000W x 1200D x 740H £329.50

26BS630 1000W x 1600D x 740H £281.50
26BS631 1200W x 1600D x 740H £295.25
26BS632 1400W x 1600D x 740H £309.25
26BS633 1600W x 1600D x 740H £314.75
26BS634 1800W x 1600D x 740H £345.25
26BS635 2000W x 1600D x 740H £365.95

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS636 1000W x 1200D x 740H £222.25
26BS637 1200W x 1200D x 740H £232.75
26BS638 1400W x 1200D x 740H £242.25
26BS639 1600W x 1200D x 740H £247.95
26BS640 1800W x 1200D x 740H £272.50
26BS641 2000W x 1200D x 740H £290.95

26BS642 1000W x 1600D x 740H £246.75
26BS643 1200W x 1600D x 740H £258.75
26BS644 1400W x 1600D x 740H £269.50
26BS645 1600W x 1600D x 740H £275.25
26BS646 1800W x 1600D x 740H £302.95
26BS647 2000W x 1600D x 740H £322.95

The NEW Giorgian Apex double bench range is available 
in 2 depths with a straight 40mm square goalpost leg 
frame.  The 25mm tops have a central scalloped edge 
along the back for easy cable management.  

• Cable trays and modesty panels on page 36
• 600mm deep benches take the 514D pedestals
• *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

The NEW Giorgian Apex double bench range is available 
in 2 depths with a straight 40mm square goalpost leg 
frame.  The 25mm tops have a central scalloped edge 
along the back for easy cable management.  

• Cable trays and modesty panels on page 36
• 600mm deep benches take the 514D pedestals
• *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Apex Double Bench Starter

Apex Double Bench Add On

Pedestals

26P651 2 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P652 3 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

26P653 4 Drawer Mobile Under Desk 438W x 550D x 635H £164.00

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26P648 2 Drawer Mobile Shallow 438W x 514D x 635H £164.00

26P649 3 Drawer Mobile Shallow 438W x 514D x 635H £164.00

26P650 4 Drawer Mobile Shallow 438W x 514D x 635H £164.00

MADE IN THE UK

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS654 1000W x 600D x 740H £309.75
26BS655 1200W x 600D x 740H £322.50
26BS656 1400W x 600D x 740H £334.95
26BS657 1600W x 600D x 740H £356.50
26BS658 1800W x 600D x 740H £362.25
26BS659 2000W x 600D x 740H £371.75

26BS660 1000W x 800D x 740H £327.75
26BS661 1200W x 800D x 740H £338.25
26BS662 1400W x 800D x 740H £344.50
26BS663 1600W x 800D x 740H £358.95
26BS664 1800W x 800D x 740H £362.75
26BS665 2000W x 800D x 740H £381.00

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS666 1000W x 600D x 740H £257.50
26BS667 1200W x 600D x 740H £272.50
26BS668 1400W x 600D x 740H £276.95
26BS669 1600W x 600D x 740H £309.75
26BS670 1800W x 600D x 740H £314.75
26BS671 2000W x 600D x 740H £334.95

26BS672 1000W x 800D x 740H £281.50
26BS673 1200W x 800D x 740H £294.75
26BS674 1400W x 800D x 740H £299.00
26BS675 1600W x 800D x 740H £334.95
26BS676 1800W x 800D x 740H £339.50
26BS677 2000W x 800D x 740H £357.25

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26ACC678 Metal Cable Tray 1000W £29.75
26ACC679 Metal Cable Tray 1200W £31.75
26ACC680 Metal Cable Tray 1400W £34.75
26ACC681 Metal Cable Tray 1600W £37.95
26ACC682 Metal Cable Tray 1800W £41.75
26ACC683 Metal Cable Tray 2000W £47.95

26ACC684 Wooden Modesty Panel 1000W £89.75
26ACC685 Wooden Modesty Panel 1200W £93.50
26ACC686 Wooden Modesty Panel 1400W £97.95
26ACC687 Wooden Modesty Panel 1600W £102.95
26ACC688 Wooden Modesty Panel 1800W £106.75
26ACC689 Wooden Modesty Panel 2000W £110.50

• See page 37 for matching pedestals, 600mm deep 
benches can only take the 514D pedestals
• *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

The Giorgian Gianni single bench range comes in 
2 depths with a straight 50mm square goalpost leg 
frame.

The Giorgian Gianni single bench range comes in 
2 depths with a straight 50mm square goalpost leg 
frame.

Gianni Single Bench Starter

Gianni Single Bench Add On

Accessories

• See page 37 for matching pedestals, 600mm deep 
benches can only take the 514D pedestals
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

MADE IN THE UK

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Cable Tray colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Modesty Panel colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS690 1000W x 1200D x 740H £482.75
26BS691 1200W x 1200D x 740H £512.25
26BS692 1400W x 1200D x 740H £519.75
26BS693 1600W x 1200D x 740H £575.50
26BS694 1800W x 1200D x 740H £586.75
26BS695 2000W x 1200D x 740H £622.75

26BS696 1000W x 1600D x 740H £529.25
26BS697 1200W x 1600D x 740H £553.95
26BS698 1400W x 1600D x 740H £563.50
26BS699 1600W x 1600D x 740H £617.75
26BS700 1800W x 1600D x 740H £622.75
26BS701 2000W x 1600D x 740H £668.00

CODE SIZE IN MM PRICE 
26BS702 1000W x 1200D x 740H £404.50
26BS703 1200W x 1200D x 740H £429.75
26BS704 1400W x 1200D x 740H £438.50
26BS705 1600W x 1200D x 740H £495.95
26BS706 1800W x 1200D x 740H £502.75
26BS707 2000W x 1200D x 740H £539.95

26BS708 1000W x 1600D x 740H £425.25
26BS709 1200W x 1600D x 740H £449.25
26BS710 1400W x 1600D x 740H £456.25
26BS711 1600W x 1600D x 740H £512.25
26BS712 1800W x 1600D x 740H £517.95
26BS713 2000W x 1600D x 740H £563.50

The Giorgian Gianni double bench range comes in 
2 depths with a straight 50mm square goalpost leg 
frame. The top is scalloped 10mm along the back edge 
for easy cable routing and two thumbwheels under the 
frame can be loosened allowing the desktop to slide 
forward for access to the cable tray, which comes as 
standard with double benching.  

• See page 37 for matching pedestals, 600mm deep 
benches can only take the 514D pedestals
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

The Giorgian Gianni double bench range comes in 
2 depths with a straight 50mm square goalpost leg 
frame. The top is scalloped 10mm along the back edge 
for easy cable routing and two thumbwheels under the 
frame can be loosened allowing the desktop to slide 
forward for access to the cable tray, which comes as 
standard with double benching.  

• See page 37 for matching pedestals, 600mm deep 
benches can only take the 514D pedestals
•  *Handles not available in Bronze or Anthracite

Gianni Double Bench Starter

Gianni Double Bench Add On

MADE IN THE UK

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak

White Silver Grey Black

Frame colours:

Anthracite*Bronze*

Top colours:

Beech Light
Oak

Modern 
Oak

Maple Swiss
Elm

White Classic
Ash

Grey Verade
Oak
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T714 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £83.75 £81.75
26T715 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £83.75 £81.75
26T716 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £83.75 £81.75

Bright and attractive tables for early years and primary 
environments that come with a sturdy tubular frame.  The 
tables have an 18mm MDF hardwearing laminate top and are 
supplied with matching top and frame colours, or a selection 
of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled Grey Frame.

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:

Standard Early Years Tables

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T717 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £86.50 £84.50
26T718 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £86.50 £84.50

26T719 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £86.50 £84.50

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T720 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 460H £125.95 £122.95

26T721 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 530H £125.95 £122.95

26T722 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 590H £125.95 £122.95

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

Bright and attractive tables for early years and primary 
environments that come with a sturdy tubular frame.  The 
tables have an 18mm MDF hardwearing laminate top and are 
supplied with matching top and frame colours, or a selection 
of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled Grey Frame.

Standard Early Years Tables

Bright and attractive tables for early years and primary 
environments that come with a sturdy tubular frame.  The 
tables have an 18mm MDF hardwearing laminate top and are 
supplied with matching top and frame colours, or a selection 
of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled Grey Frame.

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Standard Early Years Tables

MADE IN THE UK

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

MADE IN THE UK

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

MADE IN THE UK

• For Pen Pot Tops see page 46
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

These Chunky nursery tables are fully welded with a stylish, 
45mm chunky tubular frame and an 18mm MDF hard wearing 
laminate top. Supplied with matching top and frame colour, or 
a selection of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled 
Grey Frame only.

Chunky Early Years Tables

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T723 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 460H £106.50 £103.95

26T724 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 530H £106.50 £103.95

26T725 Rectangular 1100W x 550D x 590H £106.50 £103.95

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Duraform

Frame:Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

These Chunky nursery tables are fully welded with a stylish, 
45mm chunky tubular frame and an 18mm MDF hard wearing 
laminate top. Supplied with matching top and frame colour, or 
a selection of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled 
Grey Frame only.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T726 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 460H £111.50 £108.95

26T727 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 530H £111.50 £108.95

26T728 Trapezoidal 1100W x 550D x 590H £111.50 £108.95

These Chunky nursery tables are fully welded with a stylish, 
45mm chunky tubular frame and an 18mm MDF hard wearing 
laminate top. Supplied with matching top and frame colour, or 
a selection of colours which come with a Duraform Speckled 
Grey Frame only.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T729 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 460H £149.75 £146.25

26T730 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 530H £149.75 £146.25

26T731 Circular 1100W x 1100D x 590H £149.75 £146.25

Chunky Early Years Tables

Chunky Early Years Tables

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

MADE IN THE UK

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

MADE IN THE UK

• For Pen Pot Tops see page 46
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

MADE IN THE UK

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T732 Rectangular 1200L x 600W £181.30 £170.00

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.
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Enviro Early Years Tables

Laminate top colours:
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Plywood Edge
Lilac Graphite White Maple
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Plywood Edge Beech

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

Enviro Early Years Tables

Enviro Early Years Tables

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T733 Trapezoidal 1400L x 560W £191.15 £179.25

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T734 Circular 1200D £252.70 £236.95

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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Lilac Graphite White Maple
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T735 Bean 1400L x 750W £191.60 £179.75

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.

Enviro Early Years Table

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T736 Daisy 1200D £263.00 £246.75

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.

Enviro Early Years Table

Enviro Early Years Table

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 1-4 PRICE 5+

26T737 Keyhole 1500D £348.75 £327.00

The Enviro early years range is produced using wipe 
clean laminate in a selection of vibrant colours with a 
hard wearing, heat-sealed ABS edge and aluminium 
frame and legs.  Delivered flat packed for simple self 
assembly.

Size Age Table 
Height

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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Enviro Top Colours
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Lilac Graphite White Maple
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Lilac Graphite White Maple

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge Beech

Edge:

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood EdgePlywood

Laminate top colours:

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

Acid 
Green

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

Jaffa Powder 
Blue

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge
Lilac Graphite White Maple

TUSCANY

YELLOW

AZURE

 RED

WHITE

ACID GREEN

LILAC

STORM

PEA GREEN

FUCHSIA SNOW GRIT OAKTEAK BEECHMAPLEAILSA

POWDER BLUE

ORANGE

Folding Table Laminate Colours

MOCHA SAGEMUSTARD

GRAPHITE

ACID GREEN LILAC

BEECHMAPLE

POWDER BLUEJAFFA

WHITE

Enviro Top Colours

Plywood Edge Beech



44

PHONE 020 8524 2162 

www.formbasefurniture.co.uk

EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 2+

26T738 Rectangular Table 1200W x 600D £223.50

These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Adjustable Height Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  2+

26T739 Trapezoidal Table 1200W x 600D £225.95

These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Adjustable Height Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  2+

26T740 Semi-Circular Table 1200W x 600D £234.95

These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Adjustable Height Tables

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is 
new and may differ slightly from your existing Soft 
Blue tops
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE

26T741 Circular Table 1200D £331.95

Adjustable Height Tables
These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE

26T742 Flower Table 1215W x 1097D £475.00

Adjustable Height Tables
These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE  

26T743 Rainbow Table 1520W x 1215D £475.00

Adjustable Height Tables
These unique tables feature oval shaped legs which 
are adjustable with an allen key. The tables come with a 
premium 25mm thick top, a hardwearing Spray PU edge 
and are supplied with matching top and frame colours, 
or a selection of colours which come with a Duraform 
Speckled Grey Frame.

Matching top & leg colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Laminate top colours:

Beech Maple Lilac Orange Light 
Grey

Charcoal Blue    Grey Green Red

Spray PU edge colours:

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

Size Age Table 
Height

0 2-3 yrs 400mm

1 3-4 yrs 460mm

2 4-6 yrs 530mm

3 6-8 yrs 590mm

4 8-11 yrs 640mm

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue 
tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue 
tops

• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue 
tops
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EARLY YEARS TABLES

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T744 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 460H £125.95 £122.95

26T745 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 530H £125.95 £122.95

26T746 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 590H £125.95 £122.95

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

Bright and attractive tables for early years and primary 
environments that come with a sturdy tubular frame.  The 
tables have an 18mm MDF hardwearing laminate top and 
come with matching top and frame colours. Four circular 
holes drilled into the middle of the table hold the supplied pen 
pots. 25mm round tubular legs

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE IN MM PRICE 5+ PRICE 30+

26T747 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 460H £149.75 £146.25

26T748 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 530H £149.75 £146.25
26T749 Pen Pot 1100W x 1100D x 590H £149.75 £146.25

These Chunky nursery tables are fully welded with a stylish, 
45mm chunky tubular frame and an 18mm MDF hard wearing 
laminate top and come with matching top and frame colours. 
Four circular holes drilled into the middle of the table hold the 
supplied pen pots.

Standard Early Years Pen Pot Tables

Chunky Early Years Pen Pot Tables

Matching top & frame colours:

Blue Yellow Green Tangy 
Green

Red Purple Soft 
Blue

• Supplied with one of each colour pen pot as standard 
(Pink, Blue, Yellow, Lime Green)
• Individual pen pot measures 90mm high x 75mm wide
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

•  Supplied with one of each colour pen pot as standard 
(Pink, Blue, Yellow, Lime Green)
•  Individual pen pot measures 90mm high x 75mm wide
• Please note that the Soft Blue laminate colour is new 
and may differ slightly from your existing Soft Blue tops

MADE IN THE UK

MADE IN THE UK
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EARLY YEARS TABLES
Whiteboard Tops

The whiteboard table tops are a hardwearing 18mm 
high gloss, wipe clean surface and have a high scratch 
resistant finish.  These are to be used with whiteboard 
approved pens and whiteboard approved cleaning 
solution. The table tops can be added to the majority 
of our premium and nursury tables and would be fitted 
at the time of manufacture with either an MDF, PVC or 
Spray PU edge.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 5+
26ACC750 Whiteboard top £6.25

• Whiteboard table top orders are non refundable
• Please contact us to check this top is compatible 
with your chosen table before ordering

THE COST OF THE WHITEBOARD TOP WILL BE 
ADDED TO THE PRICE OF EACH TABLE 
REGARDLESS OF SIZE OR SHAPE.

MADE IN THE UK
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PHONE 020 8524 2162 MUD KITCHEN
Folding Mud Kitchen

This revolutionary folding mud kitchen provides a great 
platform for free play and exploration and will stand the 
rigours of constant use.
Whether indoors or out, the mud kitchen will promote 
imaginativeplay, children can enjoy the delights of 
squishing with mud, making mud pies, concocting 
recipes and generally having lots of fun. Not only does 
playing with mud lift the mood, but the germs found 
in mud can strengthen a child’s immune system and 
prevent the development of allergies and asthma.

The folding Mud Kitchen offers far more flexibility than 
traditional designs. The composite top is ultra-tough and 
with an inbuilt UV colour fix, can be left outside all year 
round and can be packed flat in seconds, making it the 
ideal choice when space is at a premium

CODE SIZE IN MM WEIGHT PRICE PRICE 5+
26T751 1290L x 590W  14kg  £265.10 £248.75

• For home, school, or nursery use
• For children aged 2 to 10
• Ideal for: Imaginative play, Messy play, Mud pies, 
Potion making, Cooking & play food preparation, 
Outdoor mathematics

Laminate top colours:

Azure Pea 
Green

Warm 
Grey

Table 
Name

Table 
Height

Junior 635mm

Infant 584mm

Pre-School 546mm

Nursury 508mm

MADE IN THE UK


